
 Page 1 of 1 
 

    
 

 

ETHEKWINI CLEANSING AND SOLID WASTE UNIT 

SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF STATIC WASTE COMPACTOR AND ALL ASSOCIATED 

AUXILIARIES FOR UMLAZI TRANSFER STATION AND ELECTRON ROAD TRANSFER STATION 

REFURBISHMENTS  

CONTRACT NO. 32699-6W 

27 AUGUST 2025 

ADDENDUM 1  

 

Tenderers for the above-mentioned contract are hereby notified as follows: 

 

• The closing date of this tender is hereby extended from 12 September 2025 to 03 October 2025   

at 11:00am 

• The closing date for submission of email queries is hereby extended from 28 August 2025 to 18 

September 2025 

• The date for uploading responses to queries/clarification emails is hereby extended from 04 

September 2025 to 25 September 2025 

 

 

Please acknowledge receipt of this notice by signing and returning page 1 of 1, as part of a tender 

document on or by Friday, 03 October 2025. Failure of the tenderer to comply with the requirements of the 

addenda may result in the tender submission being made non-responsive. 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Name of Authorized Signatory  ………………………. …..…..…... 

Tenderer’s Signature   ………………………. …..…..…... 

Name of Firm  ………………………. …..…..…...  

Date   ………………………. …..…..…... 

Company Stamp 


